—_

© © N o A W N

N_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\
© v ® N o vk~ W DN = O

21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
School Director

Enrichment Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Teacher/Gll

School Operations Manager
Expanded Learning Coordinator
Enrichment Teacher

Teacher

Office Coordinator

Dean

Teacher

School Culture Coordinator
Teacher/Gll

Housekeeping

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Gll

Expanded Learning Site
Coordinator

Teacher

Assistant Expanded Learning
Coordinator

Housekeeping

School Safety Coordinator
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Teacher

Expanded Learning Program Leader
Teacher

Expanded Learning Program Leader

K-12 Education Entity

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Department
Administrative
Educational
Educational
Educational
Administrative
Educational
Educational
Educational
Administrative
Administrative
Educational
Administrative
Educational
Administrative
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Administrative
Administrative
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational

Educational

Total Wages

$72,512
$64,768
$62,649
$56,002
$53,500
$50,548
$44,793
$39,491
$37,970
$31,205
$30,739
$30,400
$30,394
$29,833
$29,209
$28,236
$27,031
$27,000
$26,500
$19,675

$19,673
$19,281

$16,707
$12,332
$11,245
$9,037
$6,069
$6,007
$5,084



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Teacher

Expanded Learning Program Leader
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Instructional Aide

Expanded Learning Program Leader
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Expanded Learning Program Leader
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4
Equitas Academy 4

Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Educational
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative

Administrative

$4,894
$4,763
$4,620
$3,488
$3,062
$2,952
$2,145
$333
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



