	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Director		Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$72,512
2.	Enrichment Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$64,768
3.	Rsp Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$62,649
4.	Teacher/Gll		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$56,002
5.	School Operations Manager		Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$53,500
6.	Expanded Learning Coordinator		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$50,548
7.	Enrichment Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$44,793
8.	Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$39,491
9.	Office Coordinator		Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$37,970
10.	Dean		Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$31,205
11.	Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$30,739
12.	School Culture Coordinator		Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$30,400
13.	Teacher/Gll		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$30,394
14.	Housekeeping		Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$29,833
15.	Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$29,209
16.	Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$28,236
17.	Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$27,031
18.	Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$27,000
19.	Teacher/Gll		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$26,500
20.	Expanded Learning Site Coordinator		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$19,675
21.	Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$19,673
22.	Assistant Expanded Learning Coordinator		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$19,281
23.	Housekeeping		Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$16,707
24.	School Safety Coordinator		Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$12,332
25.	Expanded Learning Program Leader		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$11,245
26.	Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$9,037
27.	Expanded Learning Program Leader		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$6,069
28.	Teacher		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$6,007
29.	Expanded Learning Program Leader		Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$5,084

30.	Teacher	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$4,894
31.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$4,763
32.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$4,620
33.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$3,488
34.	Instructional Aide	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$3,062
35.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$2,952
36.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$2,145
37.	Expanded Learning Program Leader	Equitas Academy 4	Educational	\$333
38.	Board	Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$0
39.	Board	Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$0
40.	Board	Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$0
41.	Board	Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$0
42.	Board	Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$0
43.	Board	Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$0
44.	Board	Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$0
45.	Board	Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$0
46.	Board	Equitas Academy 4	Administrative	\$0